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ANIVERSARIANTES DE MAIO

Aline Etelvina Casaril Arrua
Candido Alberto da Fonseca

Carlos Eurico dos Santos Fernandes
Isis de Azevedo Chaves

Jose Carlos de Oliveira

Luciana Montera Cheung

Wilson Francisco da Silva

Agna dos Santos Anicesio

Camila de Oliveira da Silva

Dagmar dos Passos Carneiro

Edvair Alves Ferreira

Fabricio de Oliveira Frazilio

Itzhak David Simao Kaveski

Ivone Penque Matsuno Yugoshi
Leandro Moreira de Campos Pinto
Luciene Gomes Freitas Marins

Rita de Fatima da Silva Rosas de Castro
Robert Schiaveto de Souza
Wellington Matias Salomoni Mansano
Amir Abdala

Antonio Hilario Aguilera Urquiza
Cremildo Joao Baptista

Dirceu Santos Silva

Iraceles Aparecida Laura

Isabel Araujo dos Santos

Izabelino Brites

Maria Margareth Escobar Ribas Lima
Victor Leonardo Yoshimura

Ariel de Jesus Silva

Bruno Viana Nunes Carneiro
Marcos Paulo Massao Iseki

Marina de Lurdes Xavier Correa
Marta Adami

Tiana Andreza Melo Antunes
Victor Fraile Sordi

Belisa Bordin de Sales

Cibelly da Cruz Urias

Elizete da Rocha Vieira de Barros
Gercina Goncalves da Silva

Dia Lotagao Funcional
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AGECOM/RTR
Cidade Universitaria
Fone: (67) 3345-7988

COAD/INBIO
AGECOM/RTR
INBIO

DIAC/NHU
SEAA/DITC/NHU
FACOM
DIGES/CCE/PROECE
COAC/CPCS

FAED
DIDC/CBI/PROGRAD
DIAS/CAS/PROGEP
FAMEZ

CPAN

CPTL

INQUI

FAED

CPAQ

FAENG
DIFI/CFC/PROPLAN
FACH

FACH

CPCX

FAED

INBIO
DIASE/CAE/PROAES
COAD/INBIO
FAENG

FACOM

CPTL
DIRM/CAP/PROGEP (DPU)
FACOM
COAD/CPAQ

INBIO

CPCX

CPNV

COAD/CPTL

ESAN

FAMED

CPAQ

79070-900 — Campo Grande — MS



Lucia Terezinha Restel Silva

Luis Gustavo Amorim Pessoa
Mercy da Costa Souza

Michel Ernesto Flumian

Priscila Aparecida Hilario Maya
Rosane dos Santos Santana

Silvia Pinedo Zottos

Veruska Lopes Pereira Balbino
Alessandro Alves

Ana Lucia Tavares Ferreira
Antonio Carlos Silva Muniz
Larissa Marques de Souza
Norma Alves do Espirito Santo
Rita de Cassia Felix Alvarez
Teofilo Fernando Mazon Cardoso
Acirlene Godoy Maciel

Augusto Cesar Portella Malheiros
Danielly Inacio Sandim

David Alex Arancibia Suarez
Estanislaa Petrona Yarzon Ortiz
Guilherme Augusto Defalque
Leucia de Lima Almeida

Marcio Luiz Magri Kimpara
Maria Ines de Affonseca Jardim
Maurilio Mussi Montanha
Moacyr Aureliano Gomes de Brito
Sonia Regina Jurado

Tiago Santana Lima

Vera Lucia Penzo Fernandes
Adriano de Oliveira Gianotto

Air de Souza Rodrigues

Claudia Aline de Paulo Lepesteur
Delcio Goncalves da Silva Junior
Eulina Santos Dure

Josiane Paula Vaz dos Santos
Juliana Rodrigues Donadon
Vilma dos Santos Ramos

Adriana Ribeiro de Souza

Angelo Luiz Perboni

Aurelino Centurion

Beatriz Alves do Nascimento Silva
Cicero Rafael Cena da Silva
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AGECOM/RTR
Cidade Universitaria
Fone: (67) 3345-7988

Fundacao Universidade Federal de Mato Grosso do Sul

Lotagao Funcional
COAD/FAMEZ

CPCS
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
CPTL
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU
DIGCOC/CCL/PROADI
DIFRE/CPO/PROADI
CPNV
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
CAE/PROAES
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
CPCS

FACFAN
SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU
GAB/PROADI
DIEAD/SEAD/RTR
FAENG

FAMED

FAODO

SEAAC/CPAQ

FAENG

INFI

CGS/AGETIC

FAENG

CPTL

COAD/INBIO

FAALC

FAED
SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU
DIPSS/CPG/PROPP
DTC/NHU (Ebserh)
DIORC/GAB
SEAAC/CPAN

FACFAN
DIEIP/AGINOVA
SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU
COAD/CPAQ
SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU
COAD/CPAN

INFI
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Heberton Wender Luiz dos Santos 9 INFI

Hideobrando Viana Saito 9 CBI/PROGRAD

Marcelo da Silva Mello Dockhorn 9 CPNV

Paulo Abdo do Seixo Kadri 9 FAMED

Rodrigo de Moraes Pompeu 9 FAENG

Wellyngton Harnet Leite Godoy 9 DILAB/CPQ/PROPP

Ademir da Silva Alves Junior 10 | FAMED

Ailton Barbosa Junior 10 CPAR

Aureotilde Monteiro 10 | FAED

Eugenia Brunilda Opazo Uribe 10 CPTL

Franciene Duarte Gomes 10  CPTL

Kleber de Lima Espinoza 10 CPAQ

Leopoldo Albigesi Barbosa 10 | INQUI

Maria Elizabeth Araujo Ajalla 10  INISA

Maria Raquel da Cruz Duran 10  CPNV

Patricia Lamas Pacheco 10 COAD/FAALC

Renata Fonseca Rodrigues 10 COEI/INISA

Silvia Adriana Rodrigues 10 CPTL

Thelma Lucchese Cheung 10 | ESAN

Adao Julio da Silva 11  SEAC/DITC/NHU

Amarildo Meneguelli 11  DIGP/CGS/AGETIC

Camilla Minervini da Silva 11  DIGERP/CCL/PROADI

Celio Eder Miranda Arruda 11 | SECAD/CPPP

Daniella Medeiros Silva Uchoas 11  CORREG/RTR

Fabio Mallmann Zimmer 11 | INFI

Gabriel de Sa Sousa 11  DIGAP/CCL/PROADI

Joao Henrique Miranda de Sousa 11  DIGAP/CCL/PROADI

Luis Gustavo Freitas Gelati 11 COHV/FAMEZ

Natalia Cristina de Oliveira 11  CPPP

Ricardo de Carvalho Turati 11  CPTL

Tarcisio Luiz Pereira 11 CPTL

Antonio Garcia Goncalves 12  SEAA/DITC/NHU

Camila Mareti Bonin Jacob 12 | COAD/INBIO

Diana Katia de Lima Ferreira 12 GAB/PROGRAD

Joacir Centuriao 12 FACOM

Luci Carlos de Andrade 12  CPAQ

Marcio Jose Sorgato 12 FAENG

Maria Neusa Goncalves Gomes de Souza 12  CPAQ

Mariana Trinidad Ribeiro da Costa Garcia Croda 12 FAMED

Tayna Araujo Naves 12 CPCX

Weiny Cesar Freitas Pinto 12 FACH

Alleisa Ferreira Riquelme 13  CBI/PROGRAD
AGECOM/RTR

Cidade Universitaria
Fone: (67) 3345-7988
79070-900 — Campo Grande — MS



Servigo Publico Federal
Ministério da Educacéao

Fundacao Universidade Federal de Mato Grosso do Sul

Dia Lotagao Funcional

Beogival Wagner Lucas Santos 13 FAMED

Edis Belini Junior 13  CPTL

Edison Di Fabio 13 | CPAN

Fabio Colagrossi Paes Barbosa 13 FAMED

Fabio laione 13  FACOM

Helena Previato Sobrinho 13  SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU

Joao Paulo Bressan 13 | CPTL

Luciana Silva Alves 13  GAB/RTR

Mara Lucia de Morais 13  CSV/PROADI

Marcelo Wilson Berbone Furlan Alves 13  CPNA

Marta Banducci Rahe 13 | FAALC

Rogerio Zaim de Melo 13  CPAN

Ronaldo Pereira dos Santos 13  SEAU/DIAD/DRA/NHU

Enio de Paula Fernandes 14  COAD/INISA

Guilherme Souza Castro 14  INQUI

Josefa Maria da Silva 14  SEAC/DITC/NHU

Mariuza de Farias Oliveira 14  PROJUR/RTR

Nelson Dias 14  CPPP

Rodrigo Funabashi Jorge 14  FACOM

Roselange Angelo 14  DIPT/CBI/PROGRAD

Thiago Jose Avila Zaher 14 | AUD/COUN

Tiago Irineu de Souza Dainezi 14  DIAS/CAS/PROGEP

Ana Paula Martins Amaral 15 | FADIR

Andrea Teresa Riccio Barbosa 15  FAENG

Leia Estefana Duarte 15  COAD/CPAN

Marcal Rogerio Rizzo 15  CPTL

Margareth Hokama Shinzato 15 | FACH

Tatiane Cristina de Oliveira Lopes 15  GAB/PROADI

Andrea Naguissa Yuba 16 | FAENG

Awdren de Lima Fontao 16 FACOM

Hamilton Germano Pavao 16 INFI

Janaina Guernica Silva 16  CPAN

Rauer Ribeiro Rodrigues 16 | CPTL

Rosilene Caramalac 16  FACH

Rubia Adrieli Sversut 16 | COAD/FACFAN

Vanessa Teodoro 16  GAB/RTR

Vanessa Trovato Silva 16 | CPNA

Carlos Eduardo Borato 17  CPTL

Caroline Pauletto Spanhol Finocchio 17 CEE/PROECE

Edrilene Barbosa Lima Justi 17 CPNA

Ellen Cristina Gaetti Jardim 17  FAODO

Jean Francisco Xavier 17 COAD/FAMEZ
AGECOM/RTR

Cidade Universitaria
Fone: (67) 3345-7988
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Leonardo Santos Ribeiro 17  SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU

Vera Lucia Ferreira Vargas 17  CPAQ

Ana Carolina Carli de Freitas 18 | FAMED

Fernanda Paes Reis 18  SEFB/DITC/NHU

Gelson dos Santos Difante 18 FAMEZ

Gustavo da Silva 18 CPAQ

Layna Tayna Brito Leite 18  COAD/FACFAN

Marcel Arakaki Asato 18 FAMED

Marcia Cristina Bento 18  SEAAC/CPTL

Sandro Fabian Francilio Dornelles 18 COAC/FADIR

Tais Barbosa de Aquino 18 | DIEO/CFC/PROPLAN

Tathiana Faria Miyashiro Ferreira 18 COAC/FAMED

Vanessa Correa Gama 18 DIRIN/AGINOVA

Ynes da Silva Felix 18  FADIR

Alex Nogueira Rezende 19 | FAENG

Ana Christina Wanderley Xavier 19 DTC/NHU

Celso Cavalheiro 19 | SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU

Clovis Lasta Fritzen 19  INFI

lluska Senna Bonfa Moslaves 19  COAD/FACFAN

Jucilei Neves da Silva 19 DIDA/CDR/PROGEP

Luciane Gregio Soares Linjardi 19 | FADIR

Marco Antonio Araujo de Mello 19 DTC/NHU

Maria Jose Calves Barcelos 19  SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU

Pamella Carvalho Roriz de Souza 19 CPTL

Rafael Dettogni Guariento 19 | INBIO

Arnaldo Tonani de Oliveira 20 DIGAC/CPG/PROPP

Elza Nunes da Costa 20 | SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU

Flavia Akemi Ikuta 20 FAENG

Ivo Leite Filho 20 | INQUI

Nalvo Franco de Almeida Junior 20  GAB/PROPP

Pablo Cardoso de Souza 20 | CPAN

Rafael Monteiro dos Santos 20 INMA

Ricardo Pereira de Melo 20 | FACH

Vanessa Amin 20  DIPJOR/AGECOM

Amos Frota de Queiroz 21 COAD/INBIO

Cizenando Galvao de Lima Junior 21  CPCX

Edilson Morais de Araujo 21 | COCL/FAODO

Erich Arnold Fischer 21  INBIO

Jeferson Henrique Mendrote Mussato 21 | COAD/CPAQ (TRE/MS - Aquidauana)

Karine de Cassia Freitas Gielow 21  FACFAN

Key Fabiano Souza Pereira 21 FAODO

Marcus Vinicius Cosmo Morilla Caetano 21  COAD/CPTL
AGECOM/RTR

Cidade Universitaria
Fone: (67) 3345-7988
79070-900 — Campo Grande — MS



Maria Auxiliadora Gomes Martins
Milene Bartolomei Silva

Patricia Ferraz Correa

Thais Elisa de Moraes Dua
Arnaldo Alves Pereira

Maria Rita Sant Ana

Ronaldo Xavier de Barros
Viviane Helena Stolte Pontes
Willian Yoshihiro Yasunaka
Wilson dos Santos Ferri

Ana Beatriz Gomes de Souza Pegorare
Jacy Eliza de Toledo

Jakeline Gomes de Oliveira Nascimento
Marcio Saravi de Lima

Nilton Fernandes Brustoloni
Tassia Tsutsui

Albertina Braga de Souza
Alexandre Meira de Vasconcelos
Fabricio Santiago Almeida

Flavio Guilherme de Melo Lima
Geovane da Silva Andre
Hellenicy Vitor Rezende

Hudson Silva Borges

Joao Ricardo Filgueiras Tognini
Luiz Mario Mendes

Maria Auxiliadora Pimenta Junges
Patricia Sandalo Pereira

Antonio Lopes de Oliveira

Carlos Guto Sousa da Silva

Elias Tayar Galante

Fabiana Portela de Lima
Gilberto Haranaka

Maria Rita Marques

Renato Damasceno de Almeida
Robson Ramires Amorim

Tiago da Silva de Sa

Vitor Luis Wake Buaretto

Vitor Matheus Bacani

Anderson dos Santos Ferreira
Augusto Cesar de Aquino Ribas
Caue Alves Martins

Debora Franca dos Santos

Dia
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26

AGECOM/RTR
Cidade Universitaria
Fone: (67) 3345-7988
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DIPOR/CPO/PROADI
FAED
DIMER/CMT/PROADI
CPCS

COFE/FAMEZ
SEFB/DITC/NHU
SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU
DIINT/CDPI/PROAES
DIURB/CSV/PROADI
COAD/CPAN

INISA
DIRM/CAP/PROGEP
CPCS

COAD/INBIO
DIAS/CAS/PROGEP
COAC/INFI
COCL/FAODO
FAENG

CPAN

FAENG

CPCS

COAD/INBIO

FACOM

FAMED
DIPG/CAP/PROGEP
DISC/CGI/AGETIC
INMA
DILAB/CPQ/PROPP
SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU
INMA

CPAN
DISC/CGI/AGETIC
INBIO
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
COAD/CPAN

CPNA

CPTL
DISC/CGI/AGETIC
DIDS/CGS/AGETIC
INFI

GAB/PROGRAD
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Felipe Foletto Geller

Guilherme Luis Bertao

Jackes Douglas Nunes Angelo
Marcos Serrou do Amaral

Maria das Gracas Lourenco da Silva
Sueli Maria Ramos da Silva

Tatiana Mary Sakamoto Maeda

Aline Rafaela da Silva Rodrigues Machado

Amanda Galdi Boaretto

Handerson Alvares da Silva

Josiane Peres Goncalves

Raymundo Cordero Garcia

Rodolfo Andre Dellagrana

Valdecy Sousa de Oliveira

Vinicius Telles de Brito

Zelia Vieira de Quevedo Bakargi

Ana Carolina Pereira Praxedes da Silva
Ana Paula Moreira da Silva

Ana Paula Moreira da Silva

Anahi Nogueira Delgado

Carla Regina Mariano da Silva

Cintia Stsuko Ogatha

Elaine Aparecida Cancian

Hemiryan Mayckhe Trazzi de Oliveira
Jose Luiz Viegas London

Jose Ragusa Netto

Luiz Leandro Gomes de Lima

Mario Luiz Fernandes

Susilene Garcia da Silva Oliveira
Andre Luis Alonso Domingos

Beatriz Lima de Paula Silva

Gecele Matos Paggi

Jackson Jacintho da Silva

Katicilayne Roberta de Alcantara
Luiz Alberto Terrabuio

Mariuciy Menezes de Arruda Gomes
Mirian Batista de Oliveira Bortoluzzi
Romulo Balleste Marques dos Santos
Ronaldo Alves Ferreira

Wlamir Kitizo Rachel

Ana Camila Rodrigues Alonso
Daniele Nassaro Angelo
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Dia
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30

AGECOM/RTR
Cidade Universitaria
Fone: (67) 3345-7988

Lotag¢ao Funcional ‘

FAMEZ
FAMED

FAALC

INFI
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
FAALC
SEFB/DITC/NHU
CPTL
COAD/FACFAN
DIPAS/CAS/PROGEP
CPNV

FAENG

FAED

COAD/CPAQ
DIRES/CPG/PROPP
COAC/FAENG
DISC/CGI/AGETIC
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
SEPI/DIEN/DRE/NHU
COAD/INBIO
DIFOR/CEE/PROECE
DIDS/CGS/AGETIC
CPAN

CPAN
DILIS/CPO/PROADI
CPTL
DIPPE/CPQ/PROPP
FAALC

CPAQ

FAMED

CPAN

CPQ/PROPP
DIGLI/CCL/PROADI
COAC/CPAQ
COAD/CPTL
COAC/INBIO

CPNA

CPAN

FACOM
DISC/CGI/AGETIC
INMA
COAD/FAODO
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Diogo Helney Freire 30 COHV/FAMEZ

landara Schettert Silva 30 FAMED

Rinaldo Modesto de Oliveira 30 @ FAENG

Antonio Lopes de Oliveira 31  DITRA/CSV/PROADI

Denise Barros de Azevedo 31  ESAN

Flavio Macedo Alves 31 INBIO

Isabelle Dias Carneiro Santos 31 | FADIR

James Venturini 31 FAMED

Joel Saraiva Ferreira 31 | FAED

Kelcilene Gracia Rodrigues 31 CPTL

Maria Angela Pires 31 | SEPA/DIEN/DRE/NHU

Michelle Oliveira do Espirito Santo Corsino 31 CPTL

Silvio Jose dos Santos 31 | COAC/FAALC
AGECOM/RTR

Cidade Universitaria
Fone: (67) 3345-7988
79070-900 — Campo Grande — MS



